

100782384

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Pater 8-80) Date to destroit (sep 494) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pleaser record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jerry Wayne Walters Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? © Yes 20 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	100762364			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patenta and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(les): Jerry Wayne Walters Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? □ Yes 39 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Ճ Assignment □ Ghange of Name □ Other □ Change of Name □ Other □ Change of Name □ Other □ Additional name(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 1. 08/392,557 4. 08/827,797	(Pev. 6-93) OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 494) PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office Patent Souly			
Name: Wildcat Services Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: S765 Kleinpeter Road Street Road Stree		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
**Street Address:	Jerry Wayne Walters	Name: Wildcat Services Inc.		
**Street Address:	Nature of conveyance:			
City:Baton Rouge State: LA ZIP:70811 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes & No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 1. 08/392,557 4. 08/827,797 1. 5,544,820 2. 08/627,766 3. 08/784,365 Additional numbers attached? D Yes & No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name_Raymond_C, Areaux Internal Address: Suite 2700 Street Address: 1100 Poydras Street City: New Orleans State: LA ZIP:70163 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. **Name of Person Signing** Signature Date Date	·	Street Address: 5765 Kleinpeter Road		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 1. 08/392,557 4. 08/827,797 1. 5,544,820 2. 08/627,766 3. 08/784,365 Additional numbers attached? Yes & No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Raymond G. Areaux 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		City:Baton Rouge State: LA ZIP:70811		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 1. 08/392,557 4. 08/827,797 2. 08/627,766 3. 08/784,365 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes & No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Raymond G. Areaux Internal Address: Suite 2700 Internal Address: Suite 2700 Suite 2700 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 1100 Poydras Street 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** Signature Signature **Definition of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 1. 5,544,820 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 200.00 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) **DO NOT USE THIS SPACE** 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** Signature **Definition of the application is: **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** **Definition of the application is: **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** **Definition of the application is: **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** **Definition of the application is: **Extremal Plane Ay Name of Person Signing** **Extremal Plane Ay N	Execution Date: 7/28/98	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes 💆 No		
Name: Raymond G. Areaux Internal Address: Suite 2700 Internal Ad	A. Patent Application No.(s) 1. 08/392,557 4. 08/827,797 2. 08/627,766 3. 08/784,365 Additional numbers a	B. Patent No.(s) 1. 5,544,820 Ittached? □ Yes & No		
City: New Orleans State: LA ZIP: 70163 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Very Proceeding Procedure P	conceming document should be mailed: Name: Raymond G. Areaux	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 200.00		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. **Normal Process** Name of Person Signing** Date**	Street Address: 1100 Poydras Street	Deposit account number:		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. V Y O N Name of Person Signing Signature S	City: New Orleans State: LA ZIP: 70163	(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
traine of reson organis	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of			
	Name of Person Signing # 22 / 43 Fotal griffher of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

07/30/1998 DCDATES 00000062 08392557

01 FC:481

200.00 OP

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]-page 1 of 3)

ASSIGNMENT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that:

I, Jerry Wayne Walters	of Baton Rouge, Louisiana ,
hereafter referred to as patentee or applicant, a	m the patentee for the below identified patents and
am the applicant for the below identified paten	at applications:

Patent/ Application No.	Issue/Filed On Date	Effective Date
1. 08/392,557	2/18/95	2/18/95
2. 5544820	8/13/96	8/13/96
3. 08/627,766	4/1/96	4/1/96
4. 08/784,365	1/17/97	1/17/97
5. 08,827,797	4/11/9 7	4/11/97

Whereas, Wildcat Services Inc., a Louisiana corporation incorporated on or about

of Louisiana herein referred to "assignee" whose post office address is 5765

Kleinpeter Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70811 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the above-identified patent and patent applications. Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, (a) I, the applicant, with respect to each of the above-identified patent applications, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted,

as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by	me had this assignment and sale not been
made; and, (b) I, the patentee, with respect to the above-i	dentified Patents, do sell, assign and
transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title and interes	est in and to the said Patents aforesaid; the
same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for his o	own use and behoof, and for his legal
representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for	which said Patent is granted, as fully and
entirely as the same would have been held by me had this	assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this 28 day of July , 1998, at New	
This Assignment executed in triplicate original	ls.
	Signature
State of Louisiana	•
Parish of Orleans	
Before me personally appeared said Jerry Wayne Wal and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free 1998.	act and deed this 28 day of July,
	men with the time
	Notary Public
	Raymonto Areans

RECORDED: 07/29/1998